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Best at
Const at

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW
VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
HAAK - SCEN

BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
JACOBS W J&ZOON
COPPENS M CHAEL
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES
DE MEYER R&L&MEL
VANDENABEELE ELS
PENNE BERT

VWAUTERS NADI NE

KERRE RUDY

VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONNY
REDANT REM - FREDERI K
BOONE PETER

VAN CAELENBERGH NADI N
VAN HERREVEGHE- MANNES
VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
DEMEDTS B. - STEENHOUDT
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN KERCKHOVEN VERONI
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY
DE MEYER R&L&MBL

VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW
COPPENS M CHAEL

VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW
PENNE BERT

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE NAYER LUC
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
BOVAERT W M

REDANT REM - FREDERI K
DENEYS DI M TRI

DE BLOCK ROGER&CELI NE
MADDELI N AVEDEE

KERRE RUDY

DE MOYE BART

PAREZ- VAN DE WALLE
JACOBS W J&ZOON

DE BLOCK ROCGER&CELI NE
BCEYKENS FRANCO S
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY
V. WVAEYENBERGHE DANNY
DE BLANDER W LLI AM
HAAK - SCEN

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
COOREMAN STEFAAN
CCSI JN ROBRECHT

VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
POTVIN WLLY & TORCK
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN

DE BLOCK ROGER&CELI NE
REDANT REM - FREDERI K
NUEL WLLY

VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY
BOGAERT M CHEL & CHR
VERLI NDEN C. &J. &C
VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
VANDENABEELE ELS
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
JACOBS W J&ZOON

HAAK - SCEN

Geneent
Local it

ASPELAR
DENDERH
BAARDEG
MOERBEK
HERNE
OPW JK
MOORSEL
HERNE
VEERBEK
HAMVE
NEI GEM
NEDERHA
APPELTE
BERLARE
BAARDEG
APPELTE
DENDERH
Ul TBERG
STEENHU
MEERBEK
BAARDEG
HERNE
MCOERBEK
ONKERZE
W CHELE
DENDERH
DENDERH
HAMVE
DENDERH
MOORSEL
DENDERH
NEDERHA
APPELS
AALST
OVERBCE
W CHELE
ZANDBER
DENDERH
LI EDEKE
LETTERH
VELZEKE
BERLARE
APPELTE
ST. KORN
OPW JK
LETTERH
LEBBEKE
DENDERH
STEENHU
QUTER
MOERBEK
APPELS
DENDERH
DENDERH
BAASRCD
BAASROD
BUGCGENH
PCLLARE
BAARDEG
TOLLEMB
APPELS
LETTERH
DENDERH
ERPE
DENDERH
DENDERH
HELDERG
ST. BLAS
BAARDEG
NEI GEM
HERNE
OPW JK
MOERBEK
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505034
511805
521145
495738
495525
525917
522372

2
506647
535656
503954
507276
503668
525584

2
504746
509946
523978
503542

2

3

3
496896
498711
522652
511820

499987
2
511824
513257
507485
2
503491
496944
2
2
527044
5
503429
504951
2
2
6
7
530973
2
528919
503942
4
498015
3
3
3
516833
8
9
508837
499838

wWwwhNO

Ri ng
Bague

402771217
402326417
417649016
403509717
211200317
214852116
200542417
211206217
404945317
423832317
209975317
402842117
405126417
422121717
412494417
504504517
402383017
412607017
402408017
404940817
412492917
211202017
403317917
410031516
412084217
409832215
409451415
403053316
421467316
200539117
402324217
402848117
403660815
412329217
405196417
423897116
420286416
421487416
204386717
404634216
425905615
403800815
419860416
407905415
214851116
420556617
212107317
421467416
403789817
419883516
403514717
403670215
409457115
402327217
613210517
613238917
414239017
213956117
417648916
224500014
403972715
403446615
424621015
416599616
409457315
402320817
402656917
404277417
412494117
411164015
204454016
232362715
403511617

Snel h.
Vit esse

1074.
1073.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1068.
1067.
1066.
1066.
1065.
1064.
1064.
1063.
1063.
1063.
1061.
1060.
1060.
1060.
1060.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1057.
1057.
1057.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

STEVENS KOEN&KELLY
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY
BOGAERT M CHEL & CHRI
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
VAN ROY CEERT

LEBON MAURI CE
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
DE VI JLDER MARTI N

DE ROUCK ALI DOR

VAN W JNENDAELE ETI EN
VANDENABEELE ELS
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
COPPENS M CHAEL

VERLI NDEN C. &J. &C
MADDELI N AVEDEE

DE WTTE YVES

KERRE RUDY

VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY
CLERI CK GUY

VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONNY
DE RI DDER FI LI P
REDANT REM - FREDERI K
DE MEYER R&L&MEL

DE DECKER KURT

FABRE HUGO

DE MEYER R&L&MEL

LI MPENS LUC

DE SCHRYVER ERI C
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
VAN KERCKHOVEN VERONI
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
BUYST MARC

DE MOYE BART

PENNE BERT
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
VANASBRCECK FRANKY
REDANT REM - FREDERI K
VENKEN M CHEL

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY
DENEYS DI M TRI

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN HERREVEGHE- MANNES
DE WOLF HONCRE

VAN CLEEMPUTTE CGEBROE
POTVIN WLLY & TORCK
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN CLEEMPUTTE GEBRCE
DE VI JLDER MARTI N
JACOBS W J&ZQOON
VANDENABEELE ELS
HERMANS ETI ENNE&FHI LI
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
LEBON MAURI CE

DE SCHRI JVER NORBERT
DE VI JLDER MARTI N
BREYNAERT - DELVOY
DEMEDTS B. - STEENHOUDT
KERRE RUDY

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
DE RI DDER FI LI P

VAN W JNENDAELE ETI EN
DE WOLF DORI NDA

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN BEVER DI RK

SAEYS WLLY

DE DECKER KURT

KERRE RUDY

DEMEDTS B. - STEENHOUDT
JACOBS W J&ZOON
JACOBS W J&ZCON
KEYMOLEN JEAN- Pl ERRE
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW

SERSKAM
BUGCGENH
OPW JK
ONKERZE
SCHELLE
HELDERG
ASPELAR
ASSE
KALKEN
HERNE
OCRDECGE
ST-LI EV
ZONNECE
NEI GEM
HERDERS
HERDERS
MOORSEL
ST. BLAS
VELZEKE
SCHELDE
BERLARE
DENDERH
ZONNEGE
APPELTE
Ul TBERG
DENDERH
HAMVE
W EZE
LEDE
HAMVE
HAALTER
DENDERH
HERNE
BAARDEG
DENDERH
BAASROD
ZELE
APPELTE
NEDERHA
ONKERZE
MAL DERE
DENDERH
BERLARE
SCHELLE
SCHELLE
LI EDEKE
BAASROD
MEERBEK
LEBBEKE
SI NT- VA
TOLLEMB
BAASRCD
SI NT- VA
OCRDEGE
OPW JK
NEI GEM
OPW JK
ASPELAR
KALKEN
BALEGEM
OCRDECGE
| DEGEM
MCOERBEK
BERLARE
ASPELAR
U TBERG
ZONNECE
W CHELE
APPELS
VEERBEK
BUGGENH
SI NT- VA
ST.G LL
W EZE
BERLARE
MOERBEK
OPW JK
OPW JK
LEBBEKE
DENDERH
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519715
2
525362
2
521022
2

2
519708
525149
5
517094
510238
512985
3
521460
2

3

2

2
509782
3

10
513483
2
524022
4

3
523843
518663
4
512362
509441
6

6

2

3
531285
2

3

3
530390
5
525127
521660

500460
528814
2

5

3

5

6
525563
11

411741217
416904516
204108717
420489816
418933416
402655717
423395717
213893717
412067417
211200917
411712717
420796617
405024816
405109015
403846715
403845115
200537417
404275517
422675917
404255416
416236016
421245716
420625816
408932715
408495317
402383317
423832217
421396616
424016416
403059016
413639017
421917416
228664314
412492817
409459315
613244516
423852316
419861616
406211616
420481216
214879916
402382517
417146216
417012616
413122217
212629316
613255216
404942617
617515617
416067117
206745416
613278316
416061817
424744214
232360315
423425516
204131017
423391917
412060617
403204717
411710217
403085717
420723816
403804815
402773117
412684317
405024316
412363017
416226016
209946117
413606614
403531517
406316015
424022116
412368217
403317517
214207817
232350115
419681216
402326317

. 41310
. 50251
. 47040
. 21580
. 43070
. 31381
. 28110
. 42150
. 47361
. 19500
. 40260
. 34120
. 37030
. 28341
. 45119
. 45119
. 46240
. 25130
. 32349
. 34460
. 50059
. 37010
. 38379
. 30360
. 49350
. 36330
. 01250
. 50090
. 45240
. 01390
. 39379
. 37010
. 24000
. 49030
. 40221
. 59080
. 59530
. 33150
. 36551
. 28430
. 59231
. 39470
. 55420
. 52271
. 52110
. 43210
. 02010
. 38500
. 00000
. 33100
. 31211
. 03150
. 33490
. 50030
. 58360
. 37291
. 56110
. 39030
. 58421
. 42310
. 51110
. 35300
. 31470
. 59389
. 39460
. 58150
. 47370
. 57140
. 02160
. 41540
. 03331
. 35560
. 03401
. 59040
. 00529
. 33020
. 01250
. 01320
. 01140
. 47530

1057.
1056.
1056.
1056.
1056.
1056.
1056.
1055.
1055.
1054.
1054.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1052.
1051.
1051.
1051.
1050.
1050.
1050.
1050.
1048.
1048.
1047.
1047.
1046.
1046.
1046.
1046.
1045.
1044.
1043.
1042.
1041.
1041.
1041.
1041.
1041.
1041.
1038.
1038.
1037.
1037.
1037.
1036.
1036.
1035.
1034.
1034.
1034.
1034.
1034.
1033.
1033.
1032.
1032.
1031.
1031.
1031.
1031.
1031.
1031.
1031.
1030.
1030.
1030.
1029.
1029.
1029.
1029.
1029.
1028.
1028.
1028.
1028.
1028.
1027.

3700
9537
9246
6657
5897
4785
1514
7806
3602
6825
3614
7753
2492
0450
0326
0326
3207
8108
6044
6028
9613
8983
8590
2414
9181
0855
3964
3718
9580
9188
4233
0443
4114
2741
7460
8958
9737
8852
8092
7665
2360
1665
4161
2292
5135
4460
0229
4412
3275
8310
6178
5309
4394
0846
0484
7836
4694
6838
3320
9834
7462
7158
3682
2680
1727
0320
8839
7288
1939
9797
9236
8944
4853
0263
7784
6992
3533
1187
0296
9617

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX

COOVANS FRANCO S

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
VAN W JMEERSCH DANNY

MADDELI N AVEDEE

STEENHOUDT ST. - DEMEDT

DE DECKER KURT
D HONDT FREDDY
CCSI JN ROBRECHT

BREYNAERT -

DE BLOCK ROCGER&CELI NE
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW

VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY

DELVOY

FACKAERT MARC

NUEL WLLY

JACOBS W J&ZOON

VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX

DE DECKER KURT

BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
JACOBS W J&ZOON

DOUCHAMPS ALAI N

PENNE BERT

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A

DENEYS DI M TRI

VAN CAELENBERGH NADI N

SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN

MADDELI N AVEDEE

VENKEN M CHEL
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

FARJALLAH KERI M

VAN ROY GEERT

DE NAYER LUC

VAN ROY GEERT

COOREMAN STEFAAN

HAAK -

VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
SCEN

SAEYS WLLY
JACOBS W J&ZCON
VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER

COSl JN RCBRECHT
DE VUYST G LBERT
FARJALLAH KERI M
COPPENS M CHAEL

MORREN SARAH
VAN CAELENBERGH NADI N
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX

RAEMDONCK- RUYS

VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONNY

DE WOLF HONCRE

REDANT REM - FREDERI K
TOVVE ANDRE

DE WTTE YVES

PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VERLI NDEN C. &J. &C.

BLANKEN DANNY

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR

DE DECKER KURT

VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR

DE POORTERE JAN

NUEL WLLY

LI MPENS LUC
DE BLOCK ROCGER&CELI NE
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER

JACOBS W J&ZOON

DE WTTE YVES
DE DECKER KURT

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN

APPELS
BAASRCD
HI NGENE
HOFSTAD
BRAKEL
VELZEKE
MOERBEK
W EZE
OVERMER
PCOLLARE
DENDERH
| DEGEM
LETTERH
DENDERH
BALEGEM
OPW JK
ERPE
DENDERH
BAASRCD
W EZE
HERNE
LEDE
OPW JK
ASPELAR
ASPELAR
NEDERHA
LI EDEKE
STEENHU
MELDERT
DENDERH
DENDERH
SCHELLE
VELZEKE
BERLARE
W CHELE
SERSKAM
ASSE
OVERBCE
ASSE
BUGCGENH
OPW JK
MCERBEK
ST.G LL
OPW JK
HOFSTAD
DENDERH
HERNE
PCOLLARE
SMETLED
SERSKAM
MOORSEL
DEFTI NG
STEENHU
BAASROD
W CHELE
BAASRCD
HAMVE
APPELTE
LEBBEKE
DENDERH
SI NT- LI
SCHELDE
W CHELE
ST. BLAS
ERPE
BAASROD
BAARDEG
HERNE
BAARDEG
W EZE
BAARDEG
HAALTER
OPW JK
ERPE
HAALTER
LETTERH
HERNE
SCHELDE
W EZE
APPELS
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6
541844
520155
499093
3
496003
3
526005
2

12

2

4

13
509651
7

2

14

7

4

7
519878
8
505558
5

4

3

2
520431
15

16

=
WONNONENDRWNDN
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=
\l
(o]
(o]
w

535849
3

2

6
505993
2

5

3
514902
10

416225416
613268516
618998617
414062817
401063517
422674917
403316617
421478916
413374117
403651017
402322917
403082617
404633116
402324517
422102115
214862116
424451716
402321517
613278416
402869517
211201817
422183717
214213817
416994717
402771517
402846317
204381517
402400817
417569116
402326517
402322317
417007616
422675817
404329015
424247217
405296515
213895217
422383216
213891717
404729415
215004817
410605315
406318015
214863016
420603615
402321717
211200517
420187416
413023217
413362717
200540617
423100315
402406017
626231717
412088817
613235317
410064617
424669315
405733215
401974513
417067217
423563313
412082117
404271817
414743617
613237117
404634115
211200617
417649416
402861017
412494017
414142617
214860716
403944515
413618117
420559017
211206117
420860617
402880717
412340017

. 03270
. 06410
. 17310
. 56311
. 36500
. 45149
. 34030
. 01150
. 03250
. 42070
. 50110
. 39370
. 51430
. 50180
. 48240
. 04250
. 55460
. 50570
. 09460
. 02490
. 35140
. 59069
. 05260
. 45291
. 45160
. 47311
. 52090
. 44020
. 00550
. 52380
. 52410
. 02341
. 48399
. 06530
. 04270
. 01460
. 01430
. 36440
. 02050
. 11101
. 07450
. 38420
. 11201
. 08330
. 03241
. 55210
. 39330
. 48040
. 01590
. 04180
. 07070
. 41160
. 48350
. 15490
. 07370
. 15570
. 20590
. 50180
. 13540
. 55440
. 51530
. 55520
. 08400
. 46040
. 01050
. 17040
. 07190
. 42030
. 07320
. 10200
. 08150
. 00400
. 13040
. 04020
. 59379
. 00340
. 43090
. 57360
. 11590
. 16210

1027.
1027.
1027.
1026.
1025.
1024.
1024.
1024.
1024.
1024.
1023.
1023.
1023.
1022.
1022.
1022.
1021.
1021.
1021.
1021.
1021.
1021.
1020.
1020.
1019.
1019.
1019.
1019.
1018.
1018.
1018.
1017.
1017.
1015.
1015.
1015.
1015.
1015.
1014.
1014.
1014.
1014.
1014.
1014.
1013.
1012.
1012.
1011.
1011.
1010.
1010.
1010.
1009.
1009.
1009.
1009.
1009.
1008.
1008.
1008.
1008.
1007.
1007.
1007.
1007.
1007.
1007.
1007.
1006.
1006.
1005.
1005.
1005.
1005.
1005.
1005.
1004.
1004.
1003.
1002.

8197
6565
1600
9224
1825
7081
6937
6318
5187
0295
2348
0412
0017
9962
5742
3561
8803
6688
5603
5015
2097
1406
3395
3296
7214
6127
2652
2470
6221
2472
1460
7375
6872
9488
9432
8340
6167
5540
8895
8717
7021
4015
3459
2069
1541
7733
2051
7963
4841
8303
1628
1113
9455
8063
7279
5503
1635
8867
8318
3298
1885
7399
6838
6025
4717
4115
4004
0623
9786
7450
5861
4974
4493
4465
3575
2693
8160
2987
5627
6294

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPWJIK 24 10 11 BE 214207517 16. 14350 1002. 5423 234
235 MADDELI N AMEDEE VELZEKE 27 5 5 BE 424315316 15.56219 1002. 2118 235
236 DE SCHRYVER ERI C DENDERH 5 3 2 BE 421225716 15.58230 1002. 0805 236
237 HAAK - SCEN MOERBEK 7 1 5 BE 403502017 15. 44450 1001. 9970 237



